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Name Lexington Const. Co.

Address] 55 Burlington Street

Lexington, Mass.

Kind of Pipe
FapR e 0N el ¥ W0—New Service
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H 5707

Loeation 155 Burlington Street

Size

Com., 12-13-L9

Amount
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1 -3/4"C x £ I.W.H, S&W
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: 3129 || Hov. 2b,‘h9 Labor
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'75 11 - 3/4™ G Comp -cock
;001 - 34 3/L" C Curb-cock
h3|7h 11 - Box & |Rod
1 - 4" Orflset Tail Piece
1 - 3" Straight Tail Plecs
Littlerielld Shovel 1 hr. @?.CW
Tpuckipg 1§ hr. &.7F

Size of Main
Location

Amount

oo

r4-ed

75

120

15
85
75
37
37
Q0

o8




DATE

TOWN OF LEXINGTON - BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS
WATER DIVISION

The undersigned applies for a supply of water at Mo e i ssssnaees St. and hereby agrees to
comply with the rules and regulations ag now, or at any future time, established by the Board of Selectmen.
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